LumaMed-Slot-spec-sheet-en  09/25  page 1 of 6
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Qty:
Notes:
Linear

Tunable White and BioUp circadian lighting technologies.
IP65ISO5 IK06
Ordering guide: Static White
Family Mounting Distribution Source CRI/CCT Lumens/Ft Optics Housing Ceiling/Trim Length
LS R L Q
LS LumaMed
Slot
R Recessed S
A
Performance
Symmetric
Performance
Asymmetric
L LED 930
935
940
950
90CRI, 3000K
90CRI, 3500K
90CRI, 4000K
90CRI, 5000K
15
22
30
40
506
601,6
375lm/ft
550lm/ft
750lm/ft
1000lm/ft
1250lm/ft
1500lm/ft
Q Flush
MesoOptics
Lens
S
C5
Standard
Chicago
1
4
Grid
(9/16"
and 1")
Drywall
Trim
02
03
04
05
06
08
2ft
3ft
4ft
5ft
6ft
8ft
Voltage Driver Circuit Wiring Options System/Controls Trim Finish
1
D
32
UNV
347V
E Advance Xitanium
0-10V 1%
1 Single
circuit
N

occ and environmental
Radio only sensor, SNS441 IA
Ordering guide: Tunable White and BioUp Cyan Enhanced)
Family Mounting Distribution Source CRI/CCT Lumens/Ft Optics Housing Ceiling/Trim Length
LS R L Q
LS LumaMed
Slot
R Recessed S
A
Performance
Symmetric
Performance
Asymmetric
L LED 9T23
BIO3
Tunable White
90CRI
Cyan Enhanced
BioUp
15
22
30
40
375lm/ft
550lm/ft
750lm/ft
1000lm/ft
Q Flush
MesoOptics
Lens
S
C4
Standard
Chicago
1
4
Grid
(9/16"
and 1")
Drywall
Trim
02
03
04
05
06
08
2ft
3ft
4ft
5ft
6ft
8ft
Voltage Driver Circuit Wiring Options System/Controls Trim Finish
1
D UNV F
25,6
66
86
Advance FlexTune Sensor
Ready 1%
0-10V 2ch (0.1%)
DALI-2 DT6 2ch (0.1%)
DALI-2 DT8 2ch (0.1%)
1 Single
circuit
N
B1
G2
None
10W Emergency
Generator
transfer device